CAMPING TRIOCAMP - PRICE LIST 2025

OFF SEASON LOW SEASON SEASON
01.01.-28.06. 28.06.-12.07.
CAMPING & & 12.07. - 16.08.2025

30.08.-31.12.2025 16.08.-30.08.2025
PLACE AH 12 € 18 € 20 €
ADULT 15 + Jﬁ. 6 € 8 € 9€
CHILD 3-14 5§ 3¢€ 4€ 5¢€
ELECTRICITY il 8 € 8 € 8 €
DOG " 0€ 0€ 0€
DISCOUNTS DISCOUNTS DISCOUNTS DISCOUNTS
5 DAYS & MORE -20% -10% -10%
ACSI CARD 23 € 23 € -

Not included in prices: City tax 2 € (adult/ day) Waste fee 0,6 € (person / day)
OFF SEASON LOW SEASON SEASON
BUNGALOWS 01.04.-28.06. 28.06.-12.07.
& & 12.07. - 16.08.2025

30.08.-31.10.2025 16.08.-30.08.2025
RELAX 4+1 69 € 79 € 99 €
RELAX PLUS 6+1 79 € 89 € 109 €
DOG H 6 € 6€ 6 €
DISCOUNTS DISCOUNTS DISCOUNTS DISCOUNTS
5 DAYS & MORE -20% -10% -10%
BREAKFAST 10 € 10 € 10 €

Not included in prices: City tax 2 € (adult/ day) Waste fee 0,6 € (person / day) Cleaning fee 40 €

For special offers and discounts visit our website:triocamp.cz

WWW.TRIOCAMP.CZ | +420 722242 343 |
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INFO@TRIOCAMP.CZ

Camping TRIOCAMP Praha, Obsluzna 35, 184 00 Praha 8, Czechia







